Pokey O Ice Cream Sandwich (2 cookies, 1 scoop)
Pokey Oh My Gosh (2 Monster cookies, 3 scoops)

lil' Pokey (1 Cookie & large scoop)
lil' Monster Cookie Cup (Monster cookie & large scoop)

Ice Cream:

Single/Double Cup
Single/Double Cake Cone
Single/Double Waffle Cone

Milkshake or Malt
Big Dog Shake (a milkshake with a sundae on top)
Ice Cream Float

$5.69
$8.99
$5.29
$6.29

$3.99/5.49
$4.49/5.99
$5.49/6.29

$5.49
$8.99
$5.49

Ice Cream Sundae:

Single Scoop / Double Scoop  $4.59/ $5.99

Hand-Packed Pint

Cookies
... single
... three
.. 1/2 dozen
.. 1dozen
.. Iced
... Monster
... Gluten-Free

Brokey Pokeys

Pokey Pop Popcorn
Iced Dozen

Cookie Cake

Ice Cream Cookie Cake

$6.29

$1.49
$4.29
$8.50
$16.99
$2.09
3.69
$1.79

$2.99
$6.50
$20.99
$24.99
$42.99



Fountain Drinks g

2007Z. - $2.75

Cookies & Ice Crea's

Planning an event?
We can help! We cater...
call 817-917-1628 to book us! ALOT!

Book us for your next event!

WE CATER' } @pokeyoscollin i

2 -6977 6560

collincounty@pokeyas.com



