

		Ice Cream Sundae:	
Pokey O Ice Cream Sandwich (2 cookies, 1 scoop)	\$5.69	Single Scoop / Double Scoop	\$4.59/ \$5.99
Pokey Oh My Gosh (2 Monster cookies, 3 scoops) lil' Pokey (1 Cookie & large scoop)	\$8.99 \$5.29	Hand-Packed Pint	<b>\$6.29</b>
lil' Monster Cookie Cup (Monster cookie & large scoop)	<b>\$6.29</b>	Cookies single	\$1.49 \$4.20
Ice Cream: Single/Double Cup Single/Double Cake Cone Single/Double Waffle Cone	\$3.99/5.49 \$4.49/5.99 \$5.49/6.29	three 1/2 dozen 1 dozen Iced Monster Gluten-Free	\$4.29 \$8.50 \$16.99 \$2.09 3.69 \$1.79
Milkshake or Malt Big Dog Shake (a milkshake with a sundae on top) Ice Cream Float	<ul> <li>\$5.49</li> <li>\$8.99</li> <li>\$5.49</li> </ul>	Brokey Pokeys Pokey Pop Popcorn Iced Dozen Cookie Cake Ice Cream Cookie Cake	\$2.99 \$6.50 \$20.99 \$24.99 \$42.99

Ice Cream:	
Single/Double Cup	\$3.99
Single/Double Cake Cone Single/Double Waffle Cone	\$4.49
	фт.т2
	\$5.49
lkshake or Malt	\$5.49
Big Dog Shake (a milkshake with a sundae on top)	\$8.99
ce Cream Float	ψ0.72
	\$5.49





## Fountain Drinks

200Z. - \$2.75

## Planning an event? We can help! call 817-917-1628 to book us!





## We cater... A LOT!

## Book us for your next event!